
LFS ROCK
Landscape SupplyLandscape Supply

Public PriceTopsoil - Triple Mix - Sand
Garden Mulch - Stone & Aggregates

905-985-9425

www.luchka.ca

lfsrock@luchka.ca

2025 Public Pricing F.O.B
Limestone Products
1/2" Crush

3/4" Crush

2" Crush

3/4" Clear

HL6

Gabion

Screenings

1/4" Chip (HPB)

YD  |  ½ YD

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$51.00

$51.00

$75.00

$41.00

$52.00

$27.00

$27.00

$27.00

$30.60

$30.60

$45.00

$24.60

$33.00

Sand & Gravel YD  |  ½ YD

A Gravel

B Gravel

Sandfill

3/8" Pea Stone

$42.00

$35.00

$35.00

$69.00

$25.20

$21.00

$21.00

$41.00

Mulch

Red Devil Mulch

Black Beauty Mulch

Brown Mocha Mulch

Natural Mulch

YD  |  ½ YD

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$35.50

$35.50

$35.50

$35.50

Soil
Unscreened Topsoil

Screened Topsoil

Premium Triple Mix

Top Dressing

YD  |  ½ YD

$15.00

$35.00

$51.00

$66.00

$10.00

$21.00

$35.00

$45.00

River Rock
3/4" River Rock

1"-3" River Rock

2"-4" River Rock

4"-8" River Rock

YD  |  ½ YD

$130.00

$130.00

$130.00

$130.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

Granite

HL1 Granite

YD  

$75.00

Miscellaneous YD  |  ½ YD

Slag

A Reclaim Asphalt

B Reclaim Asphalt

$35.00

$35.00

$25.00

$21.00

$21.00

$15.00

Bagged Material LRG  |  SM

River Rock & HL1

All Other Materials

*Bag Your Own*
$30.00

$15.00

$20.00

$6.00

Prices are subject to change without notice. 

Discounts available on bulk ordering.


