Luchka Landscape Supply

LFS ROCK

Topsoil - Triple Mix - Sand Garden Mulch - Stone & Aggregates



905-985-9425 *Public Price*

2025 Public Pricing F.O.B

Limestone Products	YD	½ YD	<u>Mulch</u>	YD	½ YD
1/2" Crush	\$45.00	\$27.00	Red Devil Mulch	\$59.00	\$35.50
3/4" Crush	\$45.00	\$27.00	Black Beauty Mulch	\$59.00	\$35.50
2" Crush	\$45.00	\$27.00	Brown Mocha Mulch	\$59.00	\$35.50
3/4" Clear	\$51.00	\$30.60	Natural Mulch	\$59.00	\$35.50
HL6	\$51.00	\$30.60			
Gabion	\$75.00	\$45.00	Soil	YD	1/2 YD
Screenings	\$41.00	\$24.60	Unscreened Topsoil	\$15.00	\$10.00
1/4" Chip (HPB)	\$52.00	\$33.00	Screened Topsoil	\$35.00	\$21.00
			Premium Triple Mix	\$51.00	\$35.00
Sand & Gravel	YD	½ YD	Top Dressing	\$66.00	\$45.00
A Gravel	\$42.00	\$25.20			
B Gravel	\$35.00	\$21.00	Miscellaneous	YD I	½ YD
Sandfill	\$35.00	\$21.00		•	
3/8" Pea Stone	\$69.00	\$41.00	Slag	\$35.00	\$21.00
			A Reclaim Asphalt	\$35.00	\$21.00
River Rock	YD	½ YD	B Reclaim Asphalt	\$25.00	\$15.00
3/4" River Rock	\$130.00	\$80.00			
1"-3" River Rock	\$130.00	\$80.00	Bagged Materia	al LRG	SM
2"-4" River Rock	\$130.00	\$80.00	*Pag Vour Own*		
4"-8" River Rock	\$130.00	\$80.00	*Bag Your Own*	\$30.00	\$20.00
O			River Rock & HL1	\$15.00	\$6.00
<u>Granite</u>	YD		All Other Materials	•	•
HL1 Granite	\$75.00				

Discounts available on bulk ordering.

Prices are subject to change without notice.